

\200

C.A.No. 7113 OF 2000

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Item No.	Court No.	Section
103	02	XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
Record of Proceedings

Civil Appeal No. 7113 of 2000

P.H. Pujar Appellant (s)

vs.

Kanathi Rajashekhar Kidiyappa & Ors. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date:17/01/2002 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For the Appellant (s): Mr. K K Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D N Nanjunda Reddy, Adv.
Mr. C H Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. S Sukumaran, Adv.
Mr. V K Sidharthan, Adv.
Ms. Divya Nair, Adv.

For the Respondent(s): Dr. A M Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. L Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Girish Ananthamurthy, Adv.
Mr. P P Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Mr. K K Venugopal started his arguments at 2.10 P.M.
and had not concluded when the Court took up mentioning matters
at 3.30 P.M.

The matter remained part-heard.

(D.P. Walia)
Court Master

(S.L. Goyal)
Court Master